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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2020/ 9_55

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Examination of December 2020

SEMESTER-I (2019 Pattern)

Sgl()){;::t | Subject Name Date Day Time
MBA19101 el Reportmg,‘ SE L 01-01-2021 Friday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
Analysis
MBA19102 Organizational Behaviour 02-01-2021 Saturday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
MBA19103 Marketing Management 04-01-2021 Monday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
MBA19104 Managerial Economics 05-01-2021 Tuesday 2.30 pmto 4.30 pm
MBA19105 Business Communication 06-01-2021 | Wednesday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
MBA19106 Operations Management 07-01-2021 | Thursday 2.30 pmto 4.30 pm
SEMESTER-II (2019 Pattern)

Sgl())ga:t Subject Name Date Day Time
MBA19201 Legal Aspects of Business 24-12-2020 | Thursday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
MBA19202 Human Resource Management 26-12-2020 Saturday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
MBA19203 Business Statistics & Anelyticsfor 28-12-2020 | Monday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm

Decision Making
MBA19204 Business Research Methods 29-12-2020 Tuesday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
MBA19205 Project Management 30-12-2020 | Wednesday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
MBA19206 Computer Applications for Business 31-12-2020 | Thursday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm




SEMESTER-III (2019 Pattern)

Subject Code Subject Name Date Day Time
Corporate Strategy
MBA19301 24-12-2020 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
i ;
MBA19302 Ludntfhve Technigiey 26-12-2020 | Saturday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
hi
MBA19303 Entreproneuiship 28-12-2020 | Monday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA19315FIN Corporate Finance
MBA19315HR Strategic Human Resource Management
MBA19315IB International Business Economics
Essentials of Logistics and Operations
MBAI19315LSCM | Management 29-12-2020 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA19315MKT Consumer Behaviour
MBA193150SCM Essentials of Logistics and Operations
MBA19315SM Essentials of Sports Management
MBA19316FIN Financial Markets & Services
MBA19316HR Labour Laws
Foreign Exchange Management
MBA193161B
MBALY316LSCM. | Totel Quality Management 30-12-2020 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA19316MKT Integrated Marketing Communication
MBA193160SCM Total Quality Management
Sports Marketing
MBA19316SM
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